4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

Semnaturi:

1201124M
0042532M
1225093M
0042521F
0042540M
0042546M
0042526F
1098219M
1107522F
0042516M
0051849M
2026599M
1201119M
1107524F
0042534F
0042537F
2026580M
0042513M
1201149M
1098224F
0042548M
0051847F
1201127F
1107507M
0042519F
0551491F
1107526F
0042550F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38213820

BENZING G2

-4.

40

- BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DB13FAEC
| DBO76C34
| DA48F515
| DA3672FC
| DB13FB90
| DB13FBF9
| DA1D94E6
| DB13FBAO
| DAIDA73A
| DB13FBAZ2
| DB13FBC1
| DB13FB65
| DB13FAEL
| DA33006E
| DA500613
| DAFBAFCA
| DB13FBDD
| DB13FBAS
| DB13FBBD
| DAEF4ABS
| DB13FC2D
| DA33028A
| DADC4D57
| DB13FCOB
| DA434100
| DASCE802
| DAF20661
|DA11F981

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.06
[21.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

36075

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

22506, 2025 06313

°oO"0'W
21.06.2025 09:01:10
Fratll Bejenariu
26° 20" 6' E
22.06.2025 09:13:15 LIVE
22.06.2025 09:13:14 -1
28
INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:34.4 |OK |01 |014
:33.2 |OK |01 |004
:24.7 |OK |01 |011
53.5 |OK |01 |017
52.0 |OK |01 1028 |
38.2 |OK |01 |013
:14.1 |OK |01 |026 |
:09.3 |OK |01 002
:09.2 |OK |01 |031
:07.9 |OK |01 |012 |
:26.6 |OK |01 015 |
34.1 |JOK |01 |01l6 |
:09.1 JOK |01 003
:27.4 |OK |01 020 |
:29.4 |OK |01 ]032
:26.8 |OK |01 1021 |
:17.7 |OK |01 |001
:34.7 |OK |01 ]009 |
:23.5 |OK |01 |005
:21.7 |OK |01 ]030
06.3 |JOK |01 |006 |
23.9 |OK |01 025 |
16.0 |JOK |01 022 |
:35.6 |OK |01 008
:40.5 |OK |01 024
:04.0 |OK |01 |018
:37.9 |OK |01 |034
22.5 |OK |01 1033 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 244940
Autorizare: AAS01AD2
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